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Gents Results
Gents Compound Hits Golds Score Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score

Michael Kells Swan Archers 60 39 579 Marc Martin Swan Archers 60 42 580

Chris Horan CM & FB 60 34 574 Steve Shaxted Bowmen of Darentford 60 30 562

Alex Taylor SCCA 60 34 574 Barry Maytum Highsted Valley Bowmen 60 24 561

Mike Alrdrige Dover Castle Archers 60 31 571 Matthew Sharpe Ashford Archers 60 29 560

Steve Batey Ashford Archers 60 29 567 Luke Hagon Leaves Green Bowmen 60 24 558

Paul Hadley Black Lion AC 60 26 566 Paul Kentish Fox Archers 60 25 557

Eric Boast Swan Archers 60 25 565 Andrew Vo University of Kent 60 23 556

David Corke Allington Castle 60 22 562 James Paine Canterbury Archers 60 21 554

Bob Beaney Ashford Archers 60 22 562 Andrew Richardson Gravesend Archers 60 28 551

Deryck Leach Allington Castle 60 20 560 Mark Gayfer Bowmen of Darentford 60 24 548

Gordon Brown Ashford Archers 60 20 558 Barry Baker Ten-Ring 60 21 548

Terry Maskell Hellingly A.C. 60 17 557 Gursel Sakanak Bowmen of Darentford 60 23 547

Bevan Hogben Ashford Archers 60 17 557 Brett Allen CM & FB 60 21 546

Peter Harrie-Thompson CM & FB 60 19 555 Niel Gunstone Sutton Bowmen 60 19 546

Ian Humphrey Queensborough Archers 60 15 547 Graham Souch Fox Archers 60 17 539

Alan Guy Ashford Archers 60 12 546 Nick Lane Black Lion AC 60 20 536

Mark Smith Black Lion AC 60 17 543 Ian Barnes Ashford Archers 60 17 529

Jason Sargeant Canterbury Archers 60 6 534 Andy Brightman-Stoke Black Lion AC 60 15 529

Gary Santo Ashford Archers 59 14 533 Paul Hurley Tye Sutton Bowmen 60 17 525

John Tart Ashford Archers 59 4 494 Kim Anderson Kent Police Archers 60 15 525

Michael Hare Fox Archers 56 8 487 Cyril Reed Fox Archers 60 16 522

Donald Blazior Queensborough Archers Retired Iain Robertson Dover Castle Archers 60 13 522

Jay Sinclair Ashford Archers DNS Tim Miller Ashford Archers 60 12 516

David Turner Romney Marsh 60 14 513

Gents Barebow Hits Golds Score Peter Maddox CM & FB 60 11 512

Barrie Weston Ashford Archers 60 9 485 Dave Whyman Sutton Bowmen 60 8 511

John Hare Fox Archers 60 10 484 Victor Morris Queensborough Archers 60 14 508

Mark Hudson SCCA 60 6 475 Colin Swain Ten-Ring 60 6 507

Edward Knight Darenteford Bowmen 60 8 457 Mark Hollyer Ashford Archers 60 9 505

Ian Day SCCA 60 7 457 Nigel Swan Queensborough Archers 60 11 498

Bruce Tatton SCCA 60 3 437 Tim Weyman Canterbury Archers 60 11 497

Akos Nagy Sutton Bowmen 60 5 431 Terence Collins Ten-Ring 60 7 492

Bill Shannon SCCA 60 3 420 Peter Buckley Ashford Archers 60 15 486

Graeme Rawlings Dover Castle Archers 60 8 482

Gents Longbow Hits Golds Score Rafael Veses University of Kent 60 5 481

Rene Le Bouedec Eastbourne 60 5 421 Tony Cousins Fox Archers 59 5 480

John Hare Fox Archers 59 3 405 Jeff Stoneman Queensborough Archers 60 6 479

Steve Purkiss Fox Archers 60 4 393 Ian Prebble Black Lion AC 60 6 474

Stephen Wheeler Tonbridge 58 1 375 Janis Briedis Queensborough Archers 60 12 472

Dave Ash CM & FB 54 1 330 Paul Smith - 60 6 470

Derek Hexter Fox Archers 59 5 466

Stuart Arnott Romney Marsh 59 10 455

Bill Jones Queensborough Archers 60 1 443

Roy Twiner Fox Archers 60 4 441

Dave Plowman CM & FB DNS

Ian Mackinnon Fox Archers DNS
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Ladies Results
Ladies Compound Hits Golds Score Ladies Recurve Hits Golds Score

Theresa Gower Canterbury Archers 60 22 561 Jacqui Gould Crown Archers 60 34 568

Justine Tijou Ashford Archers 60 17 555 Allannah Garnham University of Kent 60 30 559

Michelle Sword Swan Archers 60 19 552 Anita Baily Leaves Green Bowmen 60 20 534

Pele Cousins Fox Archers 60 14 545 Natalie May Ten-Ring 60 15 514

Andrea Constable Ashford Archers 46 0 348 Suzanne Holloway Ashford Archers 60 9 513

Stephanie Kenyon SCCA 60 14 500

Ladies Barebow Hits Golds Score Debbie Paine Canterbury Archers 60 10 485

Cecile Middrouillet Allington Castle 60 6 417 Irene Crouch Thanet Archery Club 59 6 485

Candice Robinson SCCA 59 2 387 Sonia Cooney Fox Archers 60 5 482

Hayley Hudson SCCA 60 4 384 Julie Cooper Ashford Archers 60 7 480

Christine Hare Fox Archers 52 0 278 Sarah Humphrey Queensborough Archers 60 10 473

Sylvia Scott Dover Castle Archers 60 7 465

Ladies Longbow Hits Golds Score Joanne Kennedy Queensborough Archers 59 2 428

Mandy Chapman Sutton Bowmen 58 2 347 Carol Arnott Romney Marsh 60 6 397

Lynn Archer Fox Archers 55 0 292 Marian Reed Fox Archers 60 6 397

Pam Linacre CM & FB 47 2 209 Renate Muhina Queensborough Archers 60 1 349

Elaine Eyers Darenteford Bowmen 33 2 166 Sue Campbell Black Lion AC 54 3 339

Jen Carter Black Lion AC DNS

Abigail Aldridge Swan Archers DNS

Junior Results

Junior Compound Hits Golds Score Junior Longbow Hits Golds Score

Mitchell Philpott Sutton Bowmen 60 13 552 Samuel Homewood SCCA 56 0 324

Oliver Bourne Ashford Archers 60 10 541 Matthew James SCCA 53 2 283

Bayley Sargeant Canterbury Archers 60 3 536 Robyn Webb SCCA 51 0 241

Charlie Collis SCCA 60 12 535 Jack Summers SCCA 35 0 144

Dayton White SCCA 50 5 412 Tasha Lane Black Lion AC 24 0 95

Kai Weyman Canterbury Archers 47 1 361 Rhys Tatton SCCA Retired

Junior Recurve Hits Golds Score Junior Barebow Hits Golds Score

Ryan Holden Thanet Archery Club 60 36 572 Natalie Goswell SCCA 59 7 456

Toby Hagon Leaves Green Bowmen 60 22 553 Alice Hudson SCCA 60 6 429

Rosie Golding Sutton Bowmen 60 18 525 Daniel Potter Sutton Bowmen 60 6 417

Sophie Castle Thanet Archery Club 60 11 496 Phoebe Matten SCCA 59 2 392

Bradley Philpott SCCA 60 11 477 Caitlin Day SCCA 60 3 364

Conaugh Fawcett SCCA 60 7 438 Luke Schmidt SCCA 57 5 348

Luke Collins Ten-Ring 59 5 407 James Cork SCCA 56 4 318

Shawn Stoneman Queensborough Archers 59 2 379 Morgan Summers SCCA 54 2 298

Ryan Stoneman Queensborough Archers 57 6 374 Rebecca Steel SCCA 49 3 288

Victoria Cousins Fox Archers 56 2 314 Tynan Ennels-Smith SCCA 51 0 277

Jake Austin Queensborough Archers 59 2 288 Thomas Stew SCCA 51 3 257

Natasha Crouch Thanet Archery Club 49 5 286 Harry Stew SCCA 49 1 255

Kieran Blackwell Queensborough Archers 32 1 167 Toby Homewood SCCA DNS
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Gents Results

Gent Compound Hits Golds Score Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score

Michael Kells Swan Archers 60 39 579 Marc Martin Swan Archers 60 42 580

Chris Horan CM & FB 60 34 574 Steve Shaxted Bowmen of Darentford 60 30 562

Alex Taylor SCCA 60 34 574 Barry Maytum Highsted Valley Bowmen 60 24 561

Mike Alrdrige Dover Castle Archers 60 31 571 Matthew Sharpe Ashford Archers 60 29 560

Steve Batey Ashford Archers 60 29 567 Luke Hagon Leaves Green Bowmen 60 24 558

Paul Hadley Black Lion AC 60 26 566 Paul Kentish Fox Archers 60 25 557

Eric Boast Swan Archers 60 25 565 Andrew Vo University of Kent 60 23 556

David Corke Allington Castle 60 22 562 James Paine Canterbury Archers 60 21 554

Bob Beaney Ashford Archers 60 22 562 Andrew Richardson Gravesend Archers 60 28 551

Deryck Leach Allington Castle 60 20 560 Mark Gayfer Bowmen of Darentford 60 24 548

Gordon Brown Ashford Archers 60 20 558 Barry Baker Ten-Ring 60 21 548

Terry Maskell Hellingly A.C. 60 17 557 Gursel Sakanak Bowmen of Darentford 60 23 547

Bevan Hogben Ashford Archers 60 17 557 Brett Allen CM & FB 60 21 546

Peter Harrie-Thompson CM & FB 60 19 555 Niel Gunstone Sutton Bowmen 60 19 546

Ian Humphrey Queensborough Archers 60 15 547 Graham Souch Fox Archers 60 17 539

Alan Guy Ashford Archers 60 12 546 Nick Lane Black Lion AC 60 20 536

Mark Smith Black Lion AC 60 17 543 Ian Barnes Ashford Archers 60 17 529

Jason Sargeant Canterbury Archers 60 6 534 Andy Brightman-Stoke Black Lion AC 60 15 529

Gary Santo Ashford Archers 59 14 533 Paul Hurley Tye Sutton Bowmen 60 17 525

John Tart Ashford Archers 59 4 494 Kim Anderson Kent Police Archers 60 15 525

Michael Hare Fox Archers 56 8 487 Cyril Reed Fox Archers 60 16 522

Donald Blazior Queensborough Archers Retired Iain Robertson Dover Castle Archers 60 13 522

Jay Sinclair Ashford Archers DNS Tim Miller Ashford Archers 60 12 516

David Turner Romney Marsh 60 14 513

Gent Bare Bow Hits Golds Score Peter Maddox CM & FB 60 11 512

Barrie Weston Ashford Archers 60 9 485 Dave Whyman Sutton Bowmen 60 8 511

John Hare Fox Archers 60 10 484 Victor Morris Queensborough Archers 60 14 508

Mark Hudson SCCA 60 6 475 Colin Swain Ten-Ring 60 6 507

Edward Knight Darenteford Bowmen 60 8 457 Mark Hollyer Ashford Archers 60 9 505

Ian Day SCCA 60 7 457 Nigel Swan Queensborough Archers 60 11 498

Bruce Tatton SCCA 60 3 437 Tim Weyman Canterbury Archers 60 11 497

Akos Nagy Sutton Bowmen 60 5 431 Terence Collins Ten-Ring 60 7 492

Bill Shannon SCCA 60 3 420 Peter Buckley Ashford Archers 60 15 486

Graeme Rawlings Dover Castle Archers 60 8 482

Gents Longbow Hits Golds Score Rafael Veses University of Kent 60 5 481

John Hare Fox Archers 59 3 405 Tony Cousins Fox Archers 59 5 480

Steve Purkiss Fox Archers 60 4 393 Jeff Stoneman Queensborough Archers 60 6 479

Stephen Wheeler Tonbridge 58 1 375 Ian Prebble Black Lion AC 60 6 474

Dave Ash CM & FB 54 1 330 Janis Briedis Queensborough Archers 60 12 472

Derek Hexter Fox Archers 59 5 466

Stuart Arnott Romney Marsh 59 10 455

Bill Jones Queensborough Archers 60 1 443

Roy Twiner Fox Archers 60 4 441

Dave Plowman CM & FB DNS

Ian Mackinnon Fox Archers DNS
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Ladies Results

Ladies Barebow Hits Golds Score Ladies Recurve Hits Golds Score

Cecile Middrouillet Allington Castle 60 6 417 Jacqui Gould Crown Archers 60 34 568

Candice Robinson SCCA 59 2 387 Allannah Garnham University of Kent 60 30 559

Hayley Hudson SCCA 60 4 384 Anita Baily Leaves Green Bowmen 60 20 534

Christine Hare Fox Archers 52 0 278 Natalie May Ten-Ring 60 15 514

Suzanne Holloway Ashford Archers 60 9 513

Ladies Compound Hits Golds Score Stephanie Kenyon SCCA 60 14 500

Theresa Gower Canterbury Archers 60 22 561 Debbie Paine Canterbury Archers 60 10 485

Justine Tijou Ashford Archers 60 17 555 Irene Crouch Thanet Archery Club 59 6 485

Michelle Sword Swan Archers 60 19 552 Sonia Cooney Fox Archers 60 5 482

Pele Cousins Fox Archers 60 14 545 Julie Cooper Ashford Archers 60 7 480

Andrea Constable Ashford Archers 46 0 348 Sarah Humphrey Queensborough Archers 60 10 473

Sylvia Scott Dover Castle Archers 60 7 465

Ladies Longbow Hits Golds Score Joanne Kennedy Queensborough Archers 59 2 428

Mandy Chapman Sutton Bowmen 58 2 347 Carol Arnott Romney Marsh 60 6 397

Lynn Archer Fox Archers 55 0 292 Marian Reed Fox Archers 60 6 397

Pam Linacre CM & FB 47 2 209 Renate Muhina Queensborough Archers 60 1 349

Elaine Eyers Darenteford Bowmen 33 2 166 Sue Campbell Black Lion AC 54 3 339

Jen Carter Black Lion AC DNS

Abigail Aldridge Swan Archers DNS

Junior Results

Junior Boys Compound Hits Golds Score Junior Girls Compound Hits Golds Score

Mitchell Philpott Sutton Bowmen 60 13 552 Bayley Sargeant Canterbury Archers 60 3 536

Oliver Bourne Ashford Archers 60 10 541

Charlie Collis SCCA 60 12 535 Junior Girls Recurve Hits Golds Score

Dayton White SCCA 50 5 412 Rosie Golding Sutton Bowmen 60 18 525

Kai Weyman Canterbury Archers 47 1 361 Sophie Castle Thanet Archery Club 60 11 496

Victoria Cousins Fox Archers 56 2 314

Junior Boys Recurve Hits Golds Score Natasha Crouch Thanet Archery Club 49 5 286

Ryan Holden Thanet Archery Club 60 36 572

Toby Hagon Leaves Green Bowmen 60 22 553

Bradley Philpott SCCA 60 11 477 Junior Girls Barebow Hits Golds Score

Conaugh Fawcett SCCA 60 7 438 Natalie Goswell SCCA 59 7 456

Luke Collins Ten-Ring 59 5 407 Alice Hudson SCCA 60 6 429

Shawn Stoneman Queensborough Archers 59 2 379 Phoebe Matten SCCA 59 2 392

Ryan Stoneman Queensborough Archers 57 6 374 Caitlin Day SCCA 60 3 364

Jake Austin Queensborough Archers 59 2 288 Morgan Summers SCCA 54 2 298

Kieran Blackwell Queensborough Archers 32 1 167 Rebecca Steel SCCA 49 3 288

Junior Boys Barebow Hits Golds Score Junior Bows Longbow Hits Golds Score

Daniel Potter Sutton Bowmen 60 6 417 Samuel Homewood SCCA 56 0 324

Luke Schmidt SCCA 57 5 348 Matthew James SCCA 53 2 283

James Cork SCCA 56 4 318 Jack Summers SCCA 35 0 144

Tynan Ennels-Smith SCCA 51 0 277 Rhys Tatton SCCA Retired

Thomas Stew SCCA 51 3 257

Harry Stew SCCA 49 1 255

Toby Homewood SCCA DNS
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Double Round Results

Gents Compound Hits Golds Score Ladies Compound Hits Golds Score

Michael Kells Swan Archers 120 73 1153 Theresa Gower Canterbury Archers 120 43 1122

Chris Horan CM & FB 120 65 1145 Michelle Sword Swan Archers 119 34 1090

Mike Aldridge Dover Castle Archers 120 60 1140

Deryck Leach Allington Castle 120 50 1128 Ladies Recurve Hits Golds Score

Eric Boast Swan Archers 120 41 1121 Jacqui Gould Crown Archers 120 67 1135

Anita Baily Leaves Green Bowmen 120 32 1048

Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score Natalie May Ten-Ring 120 30 1026

Andrew Richardson Gravesend Archers 120 62 1122 Sylvia Scott Dover Castle Archers 120 21 985

Barry Maytum Highsted Valley Bowmen 120 49 1120 Abigail Aldridge Swan Archers DNS

Barry Baker Ten-Ring 120 34 1073

Colin Swain Ten-Ring 120 18 1026 Ladies Barebow Hits Golds Score

Iain Robertson Dover Castle Archers 120 25 1026 Cecile Middrouillet Allington Castle 120 10 765

Mark Hollyer Ashford Archers 120 17 1014

Peter Maddox CM & FB DNF Junior Recurve Hits Golds Score

Dave Plowman CM & FB DNS Ryan Holden Thanet Archery Club 120 73 1145

Natasha Crouch Thanet Archery Club 97 8 544

Gents Longbow Hits Golds Score

Rene Le Bouedec Eastbourne 118 6 792

Stephen Wheeler Tonbridge 118 1 730

Team Results
Team Name Score Hits Golds Team Name Score Hits Golds

Michelle Sword 552 60 19 Gursel Sakanak 547 60 23

Michael Kells 579 60 39 Mark Gayfer 548 60 24

Eric Boast 565 60 25 Steve Shaxted 562 60 30

Swan Archers Compound 1696 180 83 Bowmen of Darentford Recurve 1657 180 77

Bob Beaney 562 60 22 Anita Baily 534 60 20

Steve Batey 567 60 29 Toby Hagon 553 60 22

Bevan Hogben 557 60 17 Luke Hagon 558 60 24

Ashford Archers - C Compound 1686 180 68 Leaves Green Bowmen Recurve 1645 180 66

Gordon Brown 558 60 20 Dave Whyman 511 60 8

Justine Tijou 555 60 17 Paul Hurley Tye 525 60 17

Oliver Bourne 541 60 10 Niel Gunstone 546 60 19

Ashford Archers - B Compound 1654 180 47 Sutton Bowmen Recurve 1582 180 44

Theresa Gower 561 60 22 Barry Baker 548 60 21

Bayley Sargeant 536 60 3 Natalie May 514 60 15

Jason Sargeant 534 60 6 Colin Swain 507 60 6

Canterbury Archers - A Compound 1631 180 31 Ten Ring Recurve 1569 180 42

Suzanne Holloway 513 60 9

Barrie Weston 485 60 9

Matthew Sharpe 560 60 29

Ashford Archers - A Recurve 1558 180 47

Ian Barnes 529 60 17

Tim Miller 516 60 12

Mark Hollyer 505 60 9

Ashford Archers - D Recurve 1550 180 38

James Paine 554 60 21

Tim Weyman 497 60 11

Debbie Paine 485 60 10

Canterbury Archers - B Recurve 1536 180 42

Ryan Holden 572 60 36

Natasha Crouch 286 49 5

Sophie Castle 496 60 11

Thanet AC Recurve 1354 169 52
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Session A

Gents Compound Hits Golds Score Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score

Chris Horan CM & FB 60 34 574 Matthew Sharpe Ashford Archers 60 29 560

Mike Alrdrige Dover Castle Archers 60 31 571 Luke Hagon Leaves Green Bowmen 60 24 558

Bob Beaney Ashford Archers 60 22 562 Andrew Vo University of Kent 60 23 556

Deryck Leach Allington Castle 60 20 560 James Paine Canterbury Archers 60 21 554

Gordon Brown Ashford Archers 60 20 558 Kim Anderson Kent Police Archers 60 15 525

Bevan Hogben Ashford Archers 60 17 557 Iain Robertson Dover Castle Archers 60 13 522

Terry Maskell Hellingly A.C. 60 17 557 David Turner Romney Marsh 60 14 513

Gary Santo Ashford Archers 59 14 533 Mark Hollyer Ashford Archers 60 9 505

Tim Weyman Canterbury Archers 60 11 497

Gents Barebow Hits Golds Score Terence Collins Ten-Ring 60 7 492

Mark Hudson SCCA 60 6 475 Rafael Veses University of Kent 60 5 481

Ian Day SCCA 60 7 457 Stuart Arnott Romney Marsh 59 10 455

Bruce Tatton SCCA 60 3 437

Bill Shannon SCCA 60 3 420 Ladies Barebow Hits Golds Score

Candice Robinson SCCA 59 2 387

Ladies Compound Hits Golds Score Hayley Hudson SCCA 60 4 384

Theresa Gower Canterbury Archers 60 22 561

Andrea Constable Ashford Archers 46 0 348 Ladies Recurve Hits Golds Score

Allannah Garnham University of Kent 60 30 559

Junior Compound Hits Golds Score Anita Baily Leaves Green Bowmen 60 20 534

Charlie Collis SCCA 60 12 535 Stephanie Kenyon SCCA 60 14 500

Dayton White SCCA 50 5 412 Debbie Paine Canterbury Archers 60 10 485

Kai Weyman Canterbury Archers 47 1 361 Carol Arnott Romney Marsh 60 6 397

Junior Recurve Hits Golds Score Junior Barebow Hits Golds Score

Toby Hagon Leaves Green Bowmen 60 22 553 Natalie Goswell SCCA 59 7 456

Bradley Philpott SCCA 60 11 477 Alice Hudson SCCA 60 6 429

Conaugh Fawcett SCCA 60 7 438 Phoebe Matten SCCA 59 2 392

Luke Collins Ten-Ring 59 5 407 Caitlin Day SCCA 60 3 364

Luke Schmidt SCCA 57 5 348

Junior Longbow Hits Golds Score James Cork SCCA 56 4 318

Samuel Homewood SCCA 56 0 324 Morgan Summers SCCA 54 2 298

Matthew James SCCA 53 2 283 Rebecca Steel SCCA 49 3 288

Robyn Webb SCCA 51 0 241 Tynan Ennels-Smith SCCA 51 0 277

Jack Summers SCCA 35 0 144 Thomas Stew SCCA 51 3 257

Rhys Tatton SCCA DNF Harry Stew SCCA 49 1 255

Toby Homewood SCCA DNS

Session B
Gent Compound Hits Golds Score Gents Barebow Hits Golds Score

Michael Kells Swan Archers 60 39 579 Edward Knight Darenteford Bowmen 60 8 457

Alex Taylor SCCA 60 34 574

Paul Hadley Black Lion AC 60 26 566 Gents Longbow Hits Golds Score

Eric Boast Swan Archers 60 25 565 Rene Le Bouedec Eastbourne 60 5 421

David Corke Allington Castle 60 22 562 John Hare Fox Archers 59 3 405

Mark Smith Black Lion AC 60 17 543 Stephen Wheeler Tonbridge 58 1 375

Jason Sargeant Canterbury Archers 60 6 534 Dave Ash CM & FB 54 1 330

John Tart Ashford Archers 59 4 494

Michael Hare Fox Archers 56 8 487 Ladies Compound Hits Golds Score

Jay Sinclair Ashford Archers DNS Michelle Sword Swan Archers 60 19 552

Pele Cousins Fox Archers 60 14 545

Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score

Steve Shaxted Bowmen of Darentford 60 30 562 Ladies Recurve Hits Golds Score

Barry Maytum Highsted Valley Bowmen 60 24 561 Jacqui Gould Crown Archers 60 34 568

Andrew Richardson Gravesend Archers 60 28 551 Natalie May Ten-Ring 60 15 514

Mark Gayfer Bowmen of Darentford 60 24 548 Suzanne Holloway Ashford Archers 60 9 513

Barry Baker Ten-Ring 60 21 548 Irene Crouch Thanet Archery Club 59 6 485

Gursel Sakanak Bowmen of Darentford 60 23 547 Sylvia Scott Dover Castle Archers 60 7 465

Brett Allen CM & FB 60 21 546 Marian Reed Fox Archers 60 6 397

Nick Lane Black Lion AC 60 20 536 Sue Campbell Black Lion AC 54 3 339

Andy Brightman-Stoke Black Lion AC 60 15 529 Jen Carter Black Lion AC DNS

Cyril Reed Fox Archers 60 16 522 Abigail Aldridge Swan Archers DNS

Peter Maddox CM & FB 60 11 512

Colin Swain Ten-Ring 60 6 507 Ladies Barebow Hits Golds Score

Peter Buckley Ashford Archers 60 15 486 Cecile Middrouillet Allington Castle 60 6 417

Graeme Rawlings Dover Castle Archers 60 8 482 Christine Hare Fox Archers 52 0 278

Tony Cousins Fox Archers 59 5 480

Ian Prebble Black Lion AC 60 6 474 Ladies Longbow Hits Golds Score

Paul Smith - 60 6 470 Pam Linacre CM & FB 47 2 209

Dave Plowman CM & FB DNS Elaine Eyers Darenteford Bowmen 33 2 166

Junior Compound Hits Golds Score Junior Recurve Hits Golds Score

Oliver Bourne Ashford Archers 60 10 541 Ryan Holden Thanet Archery Club 60 36 572

Bayley Sargeant Canterbury Archers 60 3 536 Victoria Cousins Fox Archers 56 2 314

Natasha Crouch Thanet Archery Club 49 5 286

Junior Longbow Hits Golds Score

Tasha Lane Black Lion AC 24 0 95

Double Gents Compound - Session B Hits Golds Score Double Gents Recurve- Session B Hits Golds Score

Chris Horan CM & FB 60 31 571 Iain Robertson Dover Castle Archers 60 12 504

Mike Alrdrige Dover Castle Archers 60 29 569

Deryck Leach Allington Castle 60 30 568 Double Ladies Compound- Session B Hits Golds Score

Theresa Gower Canterbury Archers 60 21 561

Double Ladies Recurve- Session B Hits Golds Score

Anita Baily Leaves Green Bowmen 60 12 514
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Session C
Gents Compound Hits Golds Score Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score

Steve Batey Ashford Archers 60 29 567 Marc Martin Swan Archers 60 42 580

Peter Harrie-Thompson CM & FB 60 19 555 Paul Kentish Fox Archers 60 25 557

Ian Humphrey Queensborough Archers 60 15 547 Niel Gunstone Sutton Bowmen 60 19 546

Alan Guy Ashford Archers 60 12 546 Graham Souch Fox Archers 60 17 539

Donald Blazior Queensborough Archers Retired Ian Barnes Ashford Archers 60 17 529

Paul Hurley Tye Sutton Bowmen 60 17 525

Gents Barebow Hits Golds Score Tim Miller Ashford Archers 60 12 516

Barrie Weston Ashford Archers 60 9 485 Dave Whyman Sutton Bowmen 60 8 511

John Hare Fox Archers 60 10 484 Victor Morris Queensborough Archers 60 14 508

Akos Nagy Sutton Bowmen 60 5 431 Nigel Swan Queensborough Archers 60 11 498

Jeff Stoneman Queensborough Archers 60 6 479

Gents Longbow Hits Golds Score Janis Briedis Queensborough Archers 60 12 472

Steve Purkiss Fox Archers 60 4 393 Derek Hexter Fox Archers 59 5 466

Bill Jones Queensborough Archers 60 1 443

Ladies Compound Hits Golds Score Roy Twiner Fox Archers 60 4 441

Justine Tijou Ashford Archers 60 17 555 Ian Mackinnon Fox Archers DNS

Ladies Recurve Hits Golds Score Ladies Longbow Hits Golds Score

Sonia Cooney Fox Archers 60 5 482 Mandy Chapman Sutton Bowmen 58 2 347

Julie Cooper Ashford Archers 60 7 480 Lynn Archer Fox Archers 55 0 292

Junior Compound Hits Golds Score Junior Recurve Hits Golds Score

Mitchell Philpott Sutton Bowmen 60 13 552 Rosie Golding Sutton Bowmen 60 18 525

Sophie Castle Thanet Archery Club 60 11 496

Junior Barebow Hits Golds Score Shawn Stoneman Queensborough Archers 59 2 379

Daniel Potter Sutton Bowmen 60 6 417 Ryan Stoneman Queensborough Archers 57 6 374

Jake Austin Queensborough Archers 59 2 288

Kieran Blackwell Queensborough Archers 32 1 167

Double Gents Compound - Session C Hits Golds Score Double Gents Longbow - Session C Hits Golds Score

Michael Kells Swan Archers 60 34 574 Rene Le Bouedec Eastbourne 58 1 371

Eric Boast Swan Archers 60 16 556 Stephen Wheeler Tonbridge 60 0 355

Double Gents Recurve - Session C Hits Golds Score Double Junior Recurve - Session C Hits Golds Score

Andrew Richardson Gravesend Archers 60 34 571 Ryan Holden Thanet Archery Club 60 37 573

Barry Maytum Highsted Valley Bowmen 60 25 559 Natasha Crouch Thanet Archery Club 48 3 258

Barry Baker Ten-Ring 60 13 525

Double Ladies Compound - Session C Hits Golds Score

Double Ladies Recurve - Session C Hits Golds Score Michelle Sword Swan Archers 59 15 538

Jacqui Gould Crown Archers 60 33 567

Sylvia Scott Dover Castle Archers 60 14 520 Double Ladies Barebow - Session C Hits Golds Score

Natalie May Ten-Ring 60 15 512 Cecile Middrouillet Allington Castle 60 4 348
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